Easy wiring with
1P+N busbars
Easy identification of
the product and highly
resistant laser marking.
—
MCB SN 201. The details make the difference
A range designed to ensure efficiency

In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 2 087366 SN201LB2 2CSS245101R0025 0.110 6
4 087465 SN201LB4 2CSS245101R0045 0.110 6
6 087564 SN201LB6 2CSS245101R0065 0.110 6
10 087663 SN201LB10 2CSS245101R0105 0.110 6
16 087762 SN201LB16 2CSS245101R0165 0.110 6
20 087861 SN201LB20 2CSS245101R0205 0.110 6
25 087960 SN201LB25 2CSS245101R0255 0.110 6
32 088066 SN201LB32 2CSS245101R0325 0.110 6
40 088165 SN201LB40 2CSS245101R0405 0.110 6
SN 201 L - C characteristic
Function: overload and short-circuit protection of circuits in final distribution; protection of
resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn: 4.5 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 2 088264 SN201LC2 2CSS245101R0024 0.110 6
4 088363 SN201LC4 2CSS245101R0044 0.110 6
6 088462 SN201LC6 2CSS245101R0064 0.110 6
10 088561 SN201LC10 2CSS245101R0104 0.110 6
16 088660 SN201LC16 2CSS245101R0164 0.110 6
20 088769 SN201LC20 2CSS245101R0204 0.110 6
25 088868 SN201LC25 2CSS245101R0254 0.110 6
32 088967 SN201LC32 2CSS245101R0324 0.110 6
40 089063 SN201LC40 2CSS245101R0404 0.110 6
SN 201 L
—
MCBs
SN 201 L series B and C characteristic
1/102 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011